MG
1
Features:
▪ All SS Case
▪ High resolution dial
▪ High precision measuring system
▪ Anti-parallax mirror band

-1/0 -760/0 Overload protector  Needle valve
Ordering codes
Ordering Example: MG-G-1-15B-0-10Kg/cm2-ST
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and materials
specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
3. Gauge Connection 15B
15B 1/2'' BSP[M] standard
06N 1/4'' NPT[M]
15N 1/2'' NPT[M] standard
4. Range  0/10
Refer range table  Kg/cm²
5. Options  ST
ST SS tag plate
DT Dial tag marking
CD Custom designed dial
1. Dial Size G
Code Nominal size
G 150mm
H 200mm
I 250mm
2. Mounting  1
1 Direct bottom
2 Bottom surface
3 Direct lower back entry
5 Flush back panel with front flange
8 Back entry with mounting bracket